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Red Division

Gators four
Don't worry
THE Ex-Presidents 2
Azulgranal899 (#15)

Blue Division

Tall Glass of Puka Juice
He Hate Me D28

Krusty Nitro

125 PA Deep Balls

White Division

Bumbling Uncle Joe
Doctor

Nitrodamus
Fantasy Underwear

Total Points

Gators four

He Hate Me D28
Tall Glass of Puka Juice
Nitrodamus

Krusty Nitro

Don't worry

THE Ex-Presidents 2
Azulgranal899 (#15)
Bumbling Uncle Joe
Doctor

Fantasy Underwear
125 PA Deep Balls
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639.85
613.05
602.50
598.05
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572.65
556.30
550.40
504.55
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PCT
0.800
0.400
0.400
0.400

PCT
0.800
0.600
0.600
0.000

PCT
0.600
0.600
0.400
0.400

DIV
3-0

2-1
1-2

DIV
2-1
2-1
2-1

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

PF
699.65
586.75
572.65
556.30

PF
613.05
639.85
598.05
435,50

PF
550.40
504.55
602.50
466.35
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PA
545.40
624.65
650.45
604.85

PA
460.55
606.05
562.10
612.80

PA
533.05
473.85
587.30
564.55

PTS
699.65
586.75
572.65
556.30

PTS
613.05
639.85
598.05
435.50

PTS
550.40
504.55
602.50
466.35
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